
IHBAS 

INSTITUTE OF HUMAN BEHAVIOUR & ALLIED SCIENCES 
(Hospital based autonomous academic Institute, under 

Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi, dealing with) 
"Brain - Mind Problems & their Solutions" Dilshad Garden, Delhi 110 095 (India) 

Tel.: 2211 2136 Fax: 2259 9227, E-mail: ihbas@delhi gov in; website: ihbas delhigovt. nic.in 

F. No. 14/18/PS(G)/IHBAS/2019/4 32 

The tender for AMC of photocopy machines (Sharp & Canon) have been 
uploaded on GeM portal on 18.02.2025. The same has to be uploaded on the official 
website of IHBAS. The details are as under: 

SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

Name of the item 

Notice Inviting Tender GEM/2025/B/5964703 
dated 18-02-2025 for AMO of Sharp 

Photo copy machines. 
Notice Inviting Tender 
for AMC of Canon 

Photo copy machines. 

GeM Tender ID No. 

OIC- IT Cell 

Dated: 18 /02/2025 

GEM/2025/B/5964645 
dated 18-02-2025 

Last date 
submission of 

tender. 
11.03.2025 at 
11.00 a.m. 

11.03.2025 at 
10.00 a.m. 

Officer- In Charge Purchase ( Non -Medical) 

We bsete, 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

